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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

88-
11800

Ribbon
s

2904 Ruben
stein

Pol His JS 06/08/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
11801

88-
11805

Stillma
n Berry

3118 Bell SIA Asman 06/198
8

5 CN 4x5 R

88-
11806

The
Americ
an
Dentist
in film

3354 Davis Med
Sci

unk 1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
11807

div
cap.
NIF 2-
5-92

3367 Graddy Med
Sci

unk 1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
11808

88-
11824

U.S.
Stamp
s

2935 Pope NPC JS 06/09/
1988

17 BW 4x5 R

88-
11825

88-
11829

Art
Medal

2250 Gillillan
d

NNC DP 06/08/
1988

5 BW 4x5 P

88-
11825

88-
11829

Art
Medal

2250 Gillillan
d

NNC DP 06/08/
1988

5 CT 4x5 P

88-
11830

$1.00
Inverte
d
Lamp
Stamp

2821 Pope NPC RWS 05/198
8

1 CS 35mm P

88-
11831

88-
11839

Curtiss
F11C-
28
BFC-2

88-
525,
3395

Hudso
n,
Wilson

CA
IMD

SB 06/10/
1988

9 BW 4x5 R

88-
11840

88-
11842

Boeing
314

3323 Der
Linden

Aero SB 06/10/
1988

3 BW 4x5 R

88-
11843

88-
11844

Curtis
P-40N,
&
Mitsubi
shi
Ki57

88-
752,
3347

Rocker
Flying
Ser,
Keiser

Florida
IMD

SB 06/10/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R
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88-
11845

88-
11846

Driggs
"Dart"
Monopl
ane &
Mumm
ert
"Cootie
"
Biplan
e

88-
726,
3346

McRae
,
Keiser

NY
IMD

SB 06/10/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R

88-
11847

Schwei
zer
TG-3A

88-
657,
3396

Sitko,
Wilson

Del
IMD

SB 06/10/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
11848

88-
11852

Artifact
Collecti
on for
Compu
ter
Gallery

1960 Ceruzz
i

SS&E MA 06/10/
1988

5 rls BW 120m
m

P

88-
11853

88-
11854

Line
Waitin
g in
NASM
Cafe

3043 Hayne
s

NASM MA 06/10/
1988

2 rls BW 120m
m

P

88-
11855

Bell H-
13H:
47G-2

88-
660,
3397

Aviatio
n Art...
Wilson

CO
IMD

SB 06/10/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
11856

88-
11866

Convai
rs &
North
Americ
an XB-
70

88-
723,
3244

Thorn,
Wilson

ACT
IMD

SB 06/09/
1988

11 BW 4x5 R

88-
11867

88-
11870

Dougla
s TBD

88-
692,
3243

Adcock
,
Wilson

Fl IMD SB 06/09/
1988

4 BW 4x5 R

88-
11871

Elmer
Sperry
Patent
of
Gyrosc
ope

3343 Motin SS&E MA 06/07/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
11872

Wright
Brother
's Wind
Tunnel

3006 Goldbe
rg

MA 06/07/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P
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88-
11873

Dulles
Airport,
Final
Constr
uction,
Storag
e Bldg.

3084 Elliott SS&E MA 06/03/
1988

1 rl 35mm P

88-
11874

88-
11875

Lehma
nn,
Ernst
A. &
"Nation
al Blue
Bird"

3242 Wilson IMD SB 06/09/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R

88-
11876

88-
11887

Boeing
,
Source
-
Boeing
Airplan
e Co.

3434 Keiser IMD Div 12 BW 4x5 R

88-
11888

88-
11912

Rocket
Engine
s,
SS&E
Photo
Colln.

3212 Winter SS&E SB 06/08/
1988

25 BW 4x5 R

88-
11913

88-
11936

Pulp
Sci. Fi.
Mags.
(1938-
1939),
F.I.
Ordwa
y

3246 Winter SS&E SB 06/09/
1988

24 BW 4x5 R

88-
11938

88-
12032

Gen
Vincen
zo
Maglio
cco
Colln. -
Ethiopi
an War

3433 King IMD Div 95 BW 4x5 R

88-
12034

88-
12037

Flutes
Swain
Colln

2588 McColl
ough

Mus
His

LM 06/06/
1988

4 rls BW 120m
m

P

88-
12038

AP
Embre
e Noon
Discus
sion

2441 Ely WC ARH 05/19/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P
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88-
12039

ISSP /
Cordes
man
Semin
ar

2440 Ely WC ARH 05/16/
1988

1 rl BW 35mm P

88-
12040

88-
12044

Paper
Doll,
Femal
e &
Outfits

3016 Serio Dom
Life

JAG 06/10/
1988

5 CT 4x5 P

88-
12045

NZP,
Camel,
Goat,
&
People

3275 Glenn SIA JS 06/10/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
12046

Ladies
Waterp
roof
Costu
me

3169 Boyne Cost JS 06/10/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
12047

Komod
o
Dragon

3272 Glenn SIA JS 06/10/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
12048

Seeds
/
Dunlap

2850 Mayo AC JS 06/10/
1988

1 BW 4x5 R

88-
12048

Seeds
/
Dunlap

2850 Mayo AC 1 CT 4x5 R

88-
12049

88-
12050

Aerial
Photo -
Draina
ge
Pattern
&
Kamov
Ka-25

3460 Wilson IMD SB 06/09/
1988

2 BW 4x5 R

88-
12051

88-
12262

Stamp
s

3333 Pope NPC Div CS 35mm P

88-
12263

Joanne
Gigliott
i
Studio
Arts
Coordi
nator

3422 Taylor RAP RV 06/198
8

1 rl BW 35mm P
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88-
12264

88-
12274

Edison
Phono
graph,
Gramo
phone,
Etc.

(see
88-
12413)

3273 Hardin
g

AC Asman 06/198
8

11 BW 4x5 R
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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